QUISP 1" tappa circuito Master UISP FVG 2018/19
sportpertutti

RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

Mistaffetta 4x50 SL Serie
MONFALCONE - Via Capitello del Cristo, 8, Domenica 13/01/2019 - 16:30

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor Ser. Atleta Anno Societa
u20-M
FURLANI JACOPO 2002
R SPADAFORA EMANUELE 2000
1 3 1 FERRAZZO GIORGIA 2001 A.S.D. RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
KOBAU TATJANA 1980
ACETO ALESSANDRO 2000
o ROSIN STEFANO 2002
2 1 1 CAVALLINI LAURA 1981 A.S.D. RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
JAZBEC VERONIKA 1982
M25 - M
VENCO MICHELE 1992
R PEZZUTTO SARA 1992 .
1 6 1 MARUSSICH GILDA 1988 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS Ass.Sp.Dilett.
BATTISTON SIMONE 1992
PELOSO JACOPO 1991
o MUSSAP MICHELE 2001 . . )
2 7 1 CLOCCHIATTI MORGANA 1994 TA. BU. Polisportiva Lignano
MARANGON ALICE 2000
MANELLI PIETRO 1990
o PLAINO MANOLA 1974
8 & 3 BRUSAFERRO SARA 1998 ©-UDINEASD
PELLEGRITI PIETRO 1992
M30 - M
GIORGI GIOVANNI 1987
R BABIC ROBERTA 1978
1 4 1 DI GIOVANNI MARZIA 1988 A.D.U.S.TRIESTINA NUOTO
GRUARIN ANDREA 1985
ZACCARIA ROK 1989
o GARRITANI FRANCESCO 1984
2 2 1 DEGRASSI ROMINA 1976 A.S.D. RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
LONGO DARIA 1975

BENEDETTO VINCENZO 1989
R LICCIARDELLO GIULIA 1986 .
3 5 2 PICCOLO GLORIA 1981 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS Ass.Sp.Dilett.
LUCCHESE ANDREA 1974
ZORZINI ENRICO 1989
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N
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Assoluti

Tempo

(00:26.7)

02:00.0

(00:34.0)

02:11.2

(00:26.6)

01:55.7

(00:31.1)

02:01.8

(00:32.7)

02:27.0

(00:26.8)

01:53.5

(00:24.7)

02:00.1

(00:27.3)

02:02.5

(00:31.5)

Pti

1695.33

1550.61

1758.34

1670.28

1381.09

1788.72

1690.42

1657.31
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M35 - M
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M45 - M
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2> 3
3 7
M50 - M
1° 5
2° 2

1" tappa circuito Master UISP FVG 2018/19

RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

DURIA RAFFAELE
COSTA MATILDE
PASCOLETTI ANNA

MISANO ALESSANDRO
PARISE GIOVANNI
ZILLI ELISABETTA
COMAND GIULIA

PRIBAC ALJOSA
CLAPIZ LIVIA
BERNARDO DANIELA
GIALDI MASSIMILIANO

CIRELLO RICCARDO
SIMONICH DANIELA
RUZZIER SILVIO
RUSTICI STEFANIA

DE PAOLI STEFANO
RUGGIERO GIULIA
VALLESE FRANCESCA
PARIGI GABRIELE

SABA ENRICO
INNOCENTI ANDREA
SARDELLA ELENA
BERTOZ ELISABETTA

GALLUCCIO PAOLO
PECORARI FRANCO
BERTOZ PAOLA
BILLIANI PATRIZIA

URRU FABRIZIO
BARAZZA PAOLO
SCHIRATTI LUISA
DEL BIANCO TIZIANA

NALI GIANNI

CANCIANI CHIARA

GON MARIKA

PEGORARO PIERGIORGIO

1971
1983
1983

1980
2000
2002
2001

1975
1968
1969
1968

1975
1966
1960
1970

1974
2002
1973
1967

1971
1971
1975
1973

1972
1969
1962
1957

1966
1965
1964
1961

1968
1972
1978
1968

U.N.FRIULI Ass.Sport. Dilett.

TA. BU. Polisportiva Lignano

UISP FVG Nuoto

A.D.U.S.TRIESTINA NUOTO

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS Ass.Sp.Dilett.

A.S.D. RN ADRIA MONFALCONE

A.S.D. RN ADRIA MONFALCONE

ERMANNO LIZZI A.S.D. - CDU

ERMANNO LIZZI A.S.D. - CDU
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02:09.2

(00:35.1)

02:13.2

(00:26.7)

02:09.6

(00:31.6)

02:26.3

(00:30.3)

02:14.0

(00:28.3)

02:23.7

(00:32.0)

02:33.4

(00:36.8)

02:42.5

(00:40.0)

03:00.1

1571.36

1527.33

1585.03

1487.22

1532.99

1429.51

1418.38

1338.95

1140.59
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M65 - M

1° 3

M85 - M

1° 1

u20-F

1° 8

M20 - F

1° 2

M25 - F

1 2

M30 - F

1° 5

M35 - F

1° 3
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RIZZl FABIO
SGORBISSA MAILA
STERNI LAURA

TEVAROTTO CARLO ALBERTO

MARCHETTI PAOLO
LEUZZI ALESSANDRA
CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA
VIT STEFANO

DEL BIANCO LUCIANO
CANCIANI ANNAMARIA
COFFIERI MICHELA
VISCHI MASSIMO

FRANCESCHINA MARTINA
BARBIERI LUCA JACOPO
CHIARANDA DANIELA
RONZAT ENRICO

MARCHESAN CARLOTTA
LOREFICE WALTER
RAVALICO MICHELA
GRATTON ANDREA

SABATINI KRISTINE
FABRIS MARCO
ZECCHIN ANNAMARIA
PATRIGNANI ANDREA

GERMANI PAOLA
SILLI DANIELE
GELSOMINI LETIZIA
LAUDICINA AGOSTINO

BUGATTO ALICE
MARINI MAURO
BALDINI SIMONA
LONDERO NICOLA

1957
1958
1960
1961

1954
1963
1967
1981

1934
1947
1958
1956

2001
1989
1972
1998

1997
1968
1971
1968

1994
1970
1972
1988

1987
1972
1981
1975

1984
1975
1977
1992

A.D.U.S.TRIESTINA NUOTO

G - UDINE A.S.D

ERMANNO LIZZ| A.S.D. - CDU

MANIAGO NUOTO S.S.D. SRL

GORIZIA Nuoto Master

MANIAGO NUOTO S.S.D. SRL

A.D.U.S.TRIESTINA NUOTO

NUOTO GEMONESE
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(00:32.0)

02:26.2 1597.95

(00:31.9)

02:10.1 1672.41

(00:54.8)

03:34.3 1273.82

(00:34.4)

02:04.2 1638

(00:31.4)

02:08.8 1594.88

(00:30.2)

02:26.5 1385.8

(00:33.1)

02:00.7 1701.91

(00:36.1)

02:28.3 1368.98
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M45 - F

© 1 3

22 6 4
M55 - F

1° 6 2

22 4 4
M60 - F

1 7 4
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1" tappa circuito Master UISP FVG 2018/19
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PITTAU GRAZIA
CASALI ALESSIA
CESARE ALESSANDRO
COSATTI DAVIDE

IMPELLIZZERI PATRIZIA
PERNICE GIOVANNI
IAREMENKO MARYNA
MOLINARO DAVIDE

PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA
CHICCO RAFFAELLA
BORTOLAN GIANLUCA
OTELLA MARCO

FERUGLIO LAURA
CHIARCOSSO SANTE
ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA
BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO

RONZAT NADIA
VUCUSA ANNALISA
COSATTINI DAVIDE
FERUGLIO MARCO

1971
1973
1980
1999

1970
1981
1983
1986

1963
1968
1969
1968

1963
1952
1960
1959

1955
1949
1966
1964

(00:48.5)

TA. BU. Polisportiva Lignano 02:34.2

(00:48.7)

NUOTO GEMONESE 02:45.5

(00:35.6)

G - UDINE A.S.D 02:17.9

(00:48.4)

G - UDINE ASD 02:55.5

(01:00.6)

ERMANNO LIZZI A.S.D. - CDU 02:59.6
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1316.6

1226.71

1577.81

1331.17

1300.78
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